
This unique octagon-shaped packaging comes 
in a variety of sizes for multiple applications.

RPET Dual Color Hinged Lid
Octagon Containers

Sustainable 
These containers are made 
with a minimum of 25% 
post-consumer recycled 
(PCR) materials.

Dual color 
Foods are displayed in  
a black base with a  
clear lid for a more 
marketable appearance. 

Leak resistant
A tight seal keeps  
food fresh.

Strong
The recycled PET material 
performs well in low-
temperature applications  
and is crack resistant.

User-friendly
Easy-open tabs offer 
consumer convenience.



Ideal for bakery items, salads, fresh-cut produce,
sandwiches, lunches and much more

RPET Dual Color Hinged Lid
Octagon Containers

Product specifications

What temperature range is recommended?

Product number Description Dimensions 
(in.)

Capacity 
(oz.) Material Color Case pack Case 

cube (ft3)

12096 Hinged lid octagon 6.5 x 6.5 x 2.6 16 RPET Black base / clear lid 150 2.1

12095 Hinged lid octagon 6.5 x 6.5 x 3.3 18 RPET Black base / clear lid 150 2.1

12094 Hinged lid octagon 7.8 x 7.8 x 2.5 22 RPET Black base / clear lid 150 3.1

12093 Hinged lid octagon 7.8 x 7.8 x 3.3 28 RPET Black base / clear lid 150 3.1

13223 Hinged lid octagon 9.1 x 9.1 x 1.9 30 RPET Black base / clear lid 150 4.5

12092 Hinged lid octagon 9.1 x 9.1 x 2.5 30 RPET Black base / clear lid 150 4.5

12091 Hinged lid octagon 9.1 x 9.1 x 3.0 44 RPET Black base / clear lid 150 4.5

13173 Hinged lid octagon, 4-compartment 8.8 x 8.8 x 2.6 32 RPET Black base / clear lid 150 4.5

pactivevergreen.com©2023 Pactiv Evergreen Group Holdings Inc. All Rights Reserved. | PTVE-1462023 08/23

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products. 
They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However, 
because every food supplier’s recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines 
are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific 
conditions of use must be done by you.

12096

12095

12094

12093

13223

12092

12091

13173


