

## RPET Dual Color Hinged Lid Octagon Containers

This unique octagon-shaped packaging comes in a variety of sizes for multiple applications.



#### Sustainable

These containers are made with a minimum of 25% post-consumer recycled (PCR) materials.

#### **Dual color**

Foods are displayed in a black base with a clear lid for a more marketable appearance.

#### Leak resistant

A tight seal keeps food fresh.

#### Strong

The recycled PET material performs well in lowtemperature applications and is crack resistant.

### **User-friendly**

Easy-open tabs offer consumer convenience.





# RPET Dual Color Hinged Lid Octagon Containers

Ideal for bakery items, salads, fresh-cut produce, sandwiches, lunches and much more



#### **Product specifications**

Product number	Description	Dimensions (in.)	Capacity (oz.)	Material	Color	Case pack	Case cube (ft <sup>3</sup> )
12096	Hinged lid octagon	6.5 x 6.5 x 2.6	16	RPET	Black base / clear lid	150	2.1
12095	Hinged lid octagon	6.5 x 6.5 x 3.3	18	RPET	Black base / clear lid	150	2.1
12094	Hinged lid octagon	7.8 x 7.8 x 2.5	22	RPET	Black base / clear lid	150	3.1
12093	Hinged lid octagon	7.8 x 7.8 x 3.3	28	RPET	Black base / clear lid	150	3.1
13223	Hinged lid octagon	9.1 x 9.1 x 1.9	30	RPET	Black base / clear lid	150	4.5
12092	Hinged lid octagon	9.1 x 9.1 x 2.5	30	RPET	Black base / clear lid	150	4.5
12091	Hinged lid octagon	9.1 x 9.1 x 3.0	44	RPET	Black base / clear lid	150	4.5
13173	Hinged lid octagon, 4-compartment	8.8 x 8.8 x 2.6	32	RPET	Black base / clear lid	150	4.5

#### What temperature range is recommended?

#### 

These guidelines are supplied to assist you in determining the proper use of Pactiv Evergreen products. They are based upon testing and published guidelines and are reliable in most applications. However, because every food supplier's recipes, ingredients, processes and supply chain is unique, these guidelines are not a substitute for product testing. Confirmation of product acceptability under your specific conditions of use must be done by you.





©2023 Pactiv Evergreen Group Holdings Inc. All Rights Reserved. | PTVE-1462023 08/23